ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
334 HP Half Dove
Tail Housings
Stainless steel filter housings for
DI water and organic solvents
Entegris 334 HP half dove tail housings are manufactured
from high-quality 316L stainless steel and recommended for
use in high-purity chemical processing. The housings have

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2009-2020 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |   4433-5840ENT-0420
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Description Connection
YY34SCD4F 334 cast HP half dove tail housing JIS 20K 40A flange
YY34SCD5F 334 cast HP half dove tail housing JIS 20K 50A flange
YY34SCD6P 334 cast HP half dove tail housing 1 1⁄2" PTF (Rc)
YY34SHD4S 334 machined HP half dove tail housing JIS 30K 40A flange
YY34SHD4F 334 machined HP half dove tail housing JIS 20K 40A flange
YYC0VD213 334 1⁄2" plug, 3 pcs/pk —
YYC034SP0 334 SS 316 spring, 10 pcs/pk —
YY33400CB 334 SS HSG 3-pieces clamp, 1 pc/pk —
YY334SPCB 334 SS HSG 2-splits clamp for YY34SHD4S, 1 pc/pk —
YY3400EP5 O-ring, EPDM, G-165, 5 pcs/pk —
YY3400VT5 O-ring, FKM, G-165, 1 pc/pk —
YY34TC0R1 O-ring, E-FKM, G-165, 1 pc/pk —
YY3400PFB O-ring, perfluoro MPB, G-165, 1 pc/pk —
YY34000PF O-ring, perfluoro 4275B, G-165, 1 pc/pk —